
Metropolitan Washington Airports Authority

Monthly Air Traffic Summary Report
Washington Dulles International Airport

April   2007

Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International
Transborder

Domestic
International
Transborder

Aircraft Operations

      19.7
-      0.8

     100.0

       3.3
       0.0
      20.0

 9,619
 2,369

 2

 14,433
 0

 882

 8,035
 2,388

 0

 13,972
 0

 735

Grand Total - Aircraft Operations  33,240

Passengers

Total - Air Carrier

Total - Regional

 11,990

 15,315

 10,423

 14,707

      15.0

       4.1

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Scheduled
Chartered

Total - Domestic Air Carrier

Total - International Air Carrier

Total - Transborder Air Carrier

 550,131

 214,106

 93

 549,411
 720

 213,947
 159

 93
 0

      16.3
      51.5

       7.9
     140.8

     100.0
       0.0

 1,119,351
 1,439

 445,377
 460

 93
 0

 962,612
 950

 412,640
 191

 0
 0

 569,940
 719

 231,430
 301

 0
 0

 570,659

 231,731

 0

 1,120,790

 445,837

 93

 963,562

 412,831

 0

      16.3

       8.0

     100.0

 24,052  22,007        9.3
 3,253  3,123        4.2

 27,305  25,130        8.7Total - Commercial 

Domestic
International

Commercial:

General Aviation
Military

 5,874
 61

 5,787
 56

       1.5
       8.9

Non-Commercial:

 30,973        7.3

 5,935  5,843        1.6Total - Non-Commercial 

Commercial:

Non-Commercial:

Domestic  837,492  856,163  1,489,112       13.7 1,693,655
 231,768  248,869  441,659        8.8 480,637International

Total - Commercial  1,069,260  1,105,032  2,174,292  1,930,771       12.6

Total - Non-Commercial  10,175  9,265  19,440  17,719        9.7

 19,320
 120

 17,566
 153

      10.0
-     21.6

 9,208
 57

 10,112
 63

Grand Total - Passengers  2,193,732  1,948,490       12.6 1,114,297 1,079,435

Total - Air Carrier  764,330  802,390  1,566,720  1,376,393       13.8

Air Carrier:

Regional:

General Aviation
Military

Commercial:

Air Carrier Domestic:

Air Carrier International:

Air Carrier Transborder:

Commercial:

Total - Regional  304,930  302,642  607,572  554,378        9.6

Domestic
International
Transborder

 287,361
 0

 17,569

 285,504
 0

 17,138

 572,865
 0

 34,707

 525,550
 0

 28,828

       9.0
       0.0

      20.4

Regional:
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Enplaned Deplaned Total Year Ago % ChangeDescription    

Domestic
International

Domestic
International

 254
 597

 12,495
 15,681

 765
 459

 11,928
 16,017

 166
 252

 6,465
 8,740

 88
 345

 6,030
 6,941

-     66.8
      30.1

       4.8
-      2.1

 851

 28,176

 1,224

 27,945

Mail:

Freight + Express:

 418

 15,205

 433

 12,971

-     30.5

       0.8

Grand Total - Cargo  29,027  29,169 15,623 13,404 -      0.5

 12,749  12,692 6,631 6,118Domestic
 16,278  16,476

       0.4
-      1.2 8,992 7,286

TonnesCargo -

International

Mail Plus Freight + Express:

NOTE: Figures may not sum to total due to rounding. 

Mail:

Freight + Express:
Total -

Total -




